
Beer Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Scardoni Davide (07/864) 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 8

Vigato Massimo (07/1330) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 7

Cignetti Ilario (07/348) 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 7 0 0 2 1 2 5 4 0 4 7

Blasco Roberto (07/863) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0

Versaldo Andrea (07/953) 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 3 4 3

Tamietti Luca (07/1514) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perotta Fabio Alessandro (07/207) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scardoni Davide 07/864 48 110 2,29

Vigato Massimo 07/1330 32 60 1,88

Cignetti Ilario 07/348 40 46 1,15

Blasco Roberto 07/863 20 44 2,20

Versaldo Andrea 07/953 40 35 0,88

Tamietti Luca 07/1514 0 0 0,00

Perotta Fabio Alessandro 07/207 4 0 0,00

Ciapaquaje

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mangolini Maurilio (07/709) 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 7

Cullaz Roberto (07/519) 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 7 0 0 3 3 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7

Bonin  Andrea (07/564) 4 9 4 6 3 6 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 8

Taglianetti Liberato (07/040) 4 6 4 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 7 2 6 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 7

Cignetti Luca (07/179) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 9 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Nardo Marina (07/529) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mangolini Maurilio 07/709 48 86 1,79

Cullaz Roberto 07/519 47 79 1,68

Bonin  Andrea 07/564 43 66 1,53

Taglianetti Liberato 07/040 39 49 1,26

Cignetti Luca 07/179 15 22 1,47

Di Nardo Marina 07/529 0 0 0,00

Old Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Succo Alessandro (07/489) 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9

Agostino  Nico Dominique (07/940) 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Garau Elio (07/462) 4 2 4 7 2 3 4 4 3 7 0 0 3 1 4 2 4 9 4 8 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0

Crifò Fiorenzo (07/1458) 3 0 4 5 1 1 2 1 3 3 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 0 4 6 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 7

Caman Catalin (07/941) 1 3 0 0 4 5 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 9

Taglianetti Simone (07/039) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Succo Alessandro 07/489 48 110 2,29

Agostino  Nico Dominique 07/940 40 63 1,57

Garau Elio 07/462 40 53 1,32

Crifò Fiorenzo 07/1458 37 35 0,95

Caman Catalin 07/941 20 28 1,40

Taglianetti Simone 07/039 7 10 1,43

Bones Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Porro Marco (07/1329) 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 7 0 0

D'Amico Michele (07/185) 4 6 4 9 3 5 4 6 4 11 4 8 0 0 2 7 4 4 4 11 4 4 4 5 4 7 0 0

Ferraris Jacopo (07/764) 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 2 0 0

Barolat  Massole Omar (07/770) 2 1 2 3 3 5 0 0 3 5 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 5 0 0

Martorana Simone (07/769) 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 4 1 1 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaza Andrea (07/1515) 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Consagra Luigi (07/1201) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franza Daniele Francesco (07/954) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Porro Marco 07/1329 48 112 2,33

D'Amico Michele 07/185 45 83 1,84

Ferraris Jacopo 07/764 32 57 1,78

Barolat  Massole Omar 07/770 38 49 1,29

Martorana Simone 07/769 20 19 0,95

Zaza Andrea 07/1515 3 2 0,67

Consagra Luigi 07/1201 2 0 0,00

Franza Daniele 07/954 4 0 0,00



Gole Secche

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Sauro Alex (07/773) 2 1 2 4 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 7 2 0 2 1 1 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Bessolo Alex (07/841) 3 0 4 2 4 8 3 0 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0

Cappuccio Luca Gaetano (09/150) 4 5 2 1 4 7 3 3 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Elia Roberto (07/346) 3 5 3 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 6 3 5 2 3 0 0 0 0

Trogolo Daniele Santiago (07/419) 1 3 2 4 2 4 2 4 0 0 3 4 4 7 3 0 2 5 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blasotta Lucia (07/774) 1 0 2 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 4 1 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Cherubini Cristian (07/1063) 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sauro Alex 07/773 37 55 1,49

Bessolo Alex 07/841 40 45 1,12

Cappuccio Luca Gaetano 09/150 31 41 1,32

Elia Roberto 07/346 27 36 1,33

Trogolo Daniele Santiago 07/419 24 35 1,46

Blasotta Lucia 07/774 19 15 0,79

Cherubini Cristian 07/1063 14 3 0,21

I Ninos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lai Gabriele (07/1241) 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 10

Datrino Carlo (07/1424) 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 8

Bruno Federico (07/1327) 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 3 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 4

Cirdei Vasile Dorin (07/1513) 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0

Romaniello Carlo (07/1446) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musso Marco (07/1542) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1

Milano Simone (07/1539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lai Gabriele 07/1241 48 97 2,02

Datrino Carlo 07/1424 48 75 1,56

Bruno Federico 07/1327 42 48 1,14

Cirdei Vasile Dorin 07/1513 22 22 1,00

Romaniello Carlo 07/1446 12 18 1,50

Musso Marco 07/1542 16 11 0,69

Milano Simone 07/1539 4 3 0,75

La Seccina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Berga Massimo (09/120) 4 9 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 9

Malcuit Roberto (09/103) 4 8 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 8

Baloire Endy (09/118) 4 5 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 1

Petey Fabio (09/229) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Lo Presti Roberto (09/119) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Michelet Diego (09/135) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Collè Paolo (09/230) 4 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petey Davide (09/112) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Berga Massimo 09/120 48 99 2,06

Malcuit Roberto 09/103 48 75 1,56

Baloire Endy 09/118 48 67 1,40

Petey Fabio 09/229 20 22 1,10

Lo Presti Roberto 09/119 12 15 1,25

Michelet Diego 09/135 8 11 1,38

Collè Paolo 09/230 8 5 0,62

Petey Davide 09/112 0 0 0,00


